w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Industrial System
Vehicle Surveillance SystemIVS-200-ULT2
● Intel® i5-5350U dual-core 1.8 GHz CPU or
   Intel® Celeron® 3755U dual-core 1.7 GHz CPU
● Four Intel® GbE LAN ports
● 9 V ~ 36 V DC input
● Two RS-232/422/485

w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Industrial System
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
IVS-200-ULT2-i5/4G-R11 Fanless system with Intel® Core™ i5-5350U CPU, up to 2.9GHz, TDP 15W, four GbE LAN ports, one HDMI, one VGA, two RS-232/422/485,
one 2.5" removable SATA HDD bay, 4 GB memory pre-installed, 9 V~36 V DC, RoHS
IVS-200-ULT2-C/4G-R11 Fanless system with Intel® Celeron® 3765U 1.7GHz CPU, TDP 15W, four GbE LAN ports, one HDMI, one VGA, two RS-232/422/485,
one 2.5" removable SATA HDD bay, 4 GB memory pre-installed, 9 V~36 V DC, RoHS
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Packing List
Item Part No. Qty Description
Screw pack
44013-030041-RS 4 Screw pack
44005-030083-RS 4 Screw pack
Wall mount kit 41020-0433C2-00-RS 2 Wall mount bracket
IVS-200-ULT2
255
15
0
63 70
.2
16
7.
12
4-M4-6
100
Options
Item Part No. Description
OS IVS-200-ULT2-WES7E64-R10 OS image with Windows® Embedded Standard 7 E 64-bit for IVS-200-ULT2, DVD-ROM, RoHS
Serial cable 32205-005400-100-RS RS-232 cable, 150 mm, 2x5 pin
DIO cable 32231-000100-200-RS DIO cable, 150 mm, 2x5 pin
Wireless kit EMB-WIFI-KIT01-R20 1T1R wifi module kit for embedded system, IEEE802.11a/b/g/n/ac WiFi with Bluetooth 4.0/3.0+HS, 1 x wifi module,
2 x 250mm RF cable, 2 x Antenna, RoHS
3G Module IVS-3G-KIT02-R10* 3G module kit for embedded system, F260, 1 x 3G module, RoHs
Antenna 32505-004200-100-RS* WLAN;LTE FULL BAND ANTENNA;RG 178;137MM;RFA-LTE-C55-U-B70-1;Peak Gain:4dBi;50Ω;ARISTOTLE;700
~2700MHz;VSWR≤4.0;SMA PLUG;RoHS
RF Cable 32501-000704-100-RS* RF;RF CABLE FOR DVBT;LINE DIAMETER:1.37mm;263MM;50Ω;Exceltek;0-6GHz;VSWR≤1.5;I-PEX;SMA
JACK;NUT*1;WASHER*2;RoHS